Einzelwetischiessen

Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Laufen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. A

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

1 Liesberg A1
Gygi Daniel
Gygi Margot
Brem Pierre
Chételat Werner
Grun Manuela

2 Laufen A1
Jermann Marcel
Jermann Jorg
Jermann Andreas
Prétat Christine
Zbinden Peter

3 Brislach A1
Steiner Ginter
Héner Anton
Studer Lars
Hediger Werner
Rauber Michele
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Verein

Liesberg, SChutzenverein

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft

1958 V FW
1963 E Std
1991 E Std
1944 SV FW
1980 E Std
1962 E Std
1975 E Std
1975 E Std
1967 V Std
1949 SV Std
1976 E Std
1958 V FW
1977 E Std
1952 vV FW
1964 E Std
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Punkte

196
193
192
180
181

195
193
192
187
177

189
189
188
187
183

Total

952 1.00

844

937
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